XM3-L/XM2-L/
XM4K/XM4LD-sub Connectors
1
The D-sub Connector Series Enters a
New Era with Lead-free Products.
■ Determine anchor screw diameters at a glance.
■ Greatly simplified anchor combinations.
■ Shielded against EMI.

2 D-sub Connectors  XM3-L/XM2-L/XM4K/XM4L
XM3-L/XM2-L/XM4K/XM4L D-sub Connectors
■ Ordering Information
D-sub Sockets with Right-angle DIP Terminals
D-sub Plugs with Right-angle DIP Terminals
D-sub Plugs with Straight DIP Terminals
D-sub Sockets with Straight DIP Terminals
Note: For other models with Anchors, contact your OMRON representative.
Appearance
Accessories
No. of contacts
No anchors Anchor 2 (XM4Z-0011) M2.6 × 0.45 Anchor 2 (XM4Z-0013) #4-40 UNC
9 XM3B-0942-502L XM3B-0942-112L XM3B-0942-132L
15 XM3B-1542-502L XM3B-1542-112L XM3B-1542-132L
25 XM3B-2542-502L XM3B-2542-112L XM3B-2542-132L
Appearance
Accessories
No. of contacts
No anchors Anchor 2 (XM4Z-0011) M2.6 × 0.45 Anchor 2 (XM4Z-0013) #4-40 UNC